Nachwuchs BSVB GM Final 2022
Bezirksschitzenverband Bilach

Gruppenrangliste

Feld E

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Rafzl
Sigrist Julia
Reimann Til
Neukom Denise
Latsch Jan

2 Hochfelden 1
Surber Dominic
Egli Gian
Lisanti Alfonso
Haldimann Raphael

3 PSBO1
Geiger Niel
Fano Alessio
Haberlin Daniela
Spasojevic Anastasia

4 Biulach1
Meierhofer Levin
Dappen Neo
Lo Presti Rebecca
Sgubin Christian

5 Bilach 2
Grubenmann Gian-Luca
Nathakon Volger
Pfrunder Joshua
Rogenmoser Leo

6 PSBO2
Gonualez-Albert Nines
Pavone Matteo
Delli-Gatti Alessio
Cerquozzi llaria
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Verein

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
2004 U21 90 93 93
2005 U21 90 92 9o
2004 U21 90 86 89
2004 U21 90 80 77
Passentotale: 351 350

Hochfelden, Schiessverein
2005U21 90 90 92
2002U21 90 92 89
2007U21 90 87 80
2003U21 90 81 82
Passentotale: 350 343

Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschitzenbund

2002 U21 90 90 91
2007 U21 90 84 89
2003 U21 90 87 85
2004 U21 90 84 82
Passentotale: 345 347

Bulach, Militarschitzen
2003 U21 90 87 85
2005 U21 90 82 88
2003 U21 90 88 81
2006 U21 90 74 81
Passentotale: 331 335

Bulach, Militarschitzen
2004 U21 90 92 86
2005 U21 90 71 88
2005 U21 90 74 75
2006 U21 90 68 75
Passentotale: 305 324

Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschitzenbund

2007 U21 90 78 71
2008 U21 90 75 61
2007 U21 90 65 68
2005 U21 90 68 61
Passentotale: 286 261
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Punkte

186
183
175
157

182
181
167
163

181
173
172
166

172
170
169
155

178
159
149
143

149
136
133
129

Total

701

693

692

666

629

547
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